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36 Jumbo Croissants

Croissants

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A buttery flaky pastry with a slight cresent shape. Individually wrapped in clear flow wrap.

Brand Country Style Foods Limited
Manufacturer Product Code BC36

Product Type Food
Product Category Croissants, Brioche & Pastries
Storage Type Frozen
Erudus ID 96a2c4bf41f5442b8d61fab19c9c7¢35
Specification Type Bakery Products
Outer Case GTIN 05017221220020
@

N’
INGREDIENTS Ingredient Declaration

A erudus

Fortified Wheat Flour (WHEAT FLOUR, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nlacin, Thiamin), Butter (MILK)(18%), Water, Yeast, Palm Oil, Sugar,
Rapeseed Oil , WHEAT GLUTEN, Salt, Emulsifiers (Mono- and di-acetyltartaric acid esters of momo- and di-glycerides of fatty

acids,Mono- and di-glycerides of fatty acids, SOYA Lecithins) Dextrose, MILK PROTIENS, Modified Potato Starch, Acidity Regulator
(Phosphoric Acid), Flour Treatment Agent (Flour Treatment Agent), Colour (Carotennes), EGG.

ALLERGENS Product Contains:
Celery/Celeriac

Cereals Containing Gluten

Barley

Oats

Rye

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan)
Crustacea

Eggs

Fish

Lupin

Milk

Molluscs

Risk Source:

DIET

Vegan Diet
SUITABILITY

Halal Diet
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No

Yes

Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes

No

No
No
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Mustard

Nuts (Tree)
Almond nuts
Brazil nuts
Cashew nuts
Hazelnuts
Macadamia (Queensland) nuts
Pecan nuts
Pistachio nuts
Walnuts

Peanuts

Sesame Seeds

Soybeans

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites

Vegetarian Diet

Kosher Diet

No

No
No
Yes

No

Suitable for

No
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NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

HANDLING &
STORAGE
INFORMATION

ORIGIN

CONTACT
INFORMATION

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy
1497 k)

358 kcal

Nutrient
Energy (kJ)
Energy (kcal)
Fat
of which Saturates
of which Mono-unsaturates
of which Polyunsaturates
Carbohydrate
of which Sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Sodium

Serving Size

Directions For Use

Thaw & Serve

Storage Instructions

Frozen at -18°C or below

Product Country of Origin/Place of

Provenance
Additional Origin Details
n/a

Address

Country Style Foods Limited
50 Pontefract Lane

Leeds

West Yorkshire

LS9 8HY

England

Complaints Contact

Keiron Alexander
Commercial Manager

18%

Salt
18
MED
17%
of your reference intake.
Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 358kcal / 1497k]
per 100g RI per 100g per 65g serving
1497 K 18% 973.1K
358 kcal 18% 232.7 keal
203¢g 29% 13.2g
65¢g 33% 42g
8.1g 53¢g
49¢g 3.2¢g
399¢g 15% 259¢g
1g 1% 07g
13¢g 08g
9g 18% 59¢g
1g 17% 07g
0mg -

65¢g

United Kingdom

Technical Contact

Jonathan Wilman
Technical Manager

jonathan.wilman@countrystyle.co.uk

Commercial Contact

Keiron Alexander
Commercial Manager

Keiron.Alexander@countrystyle.co.uk
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Keiron.Alexander@countrystyle.co.uk

RI per 65g serving
12%
12%
19%

21%

10%

1%

12%

12%
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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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